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Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Res.

1 17A 1357 JOHANSSON, Malin SWE bye
32 17B

17 JOHANSSON, Malin SWE 105
18 IBARRA, Saritza MEX 106

17 18A 1273 VILLASENOR, Rosamaria MEX 103
16 18B 1283 IBARRA, Saritza MEX 105

9 IBARRA, Saritza MEX 106
10 O´SULLIVAN, Lucy GBR 109

9 19A 1314 SIMONS, Joyce BEL bye
24 19B

19 SIMONS, Joyce BEL 108
20 O´SULLIVAN, Lucy GBR 110

25 20A
8 20B 1317 O´SULLIVAN, Lucy GBR bye

9 O´SULLIVAN, Lucy GBR 109
10 HERNANDEZ, Martha MEX 111

5 21A 1325 CHRISTENSEN, Amber USA bye
28 21B

21 CHRISTENSEN, Amber USA 108
22 NAGY, Zsanett HUN 104

21 22A 1235 BANRA, Jyoti IND 83
12 22B 1301 NAGY, Zsanett HUN 106 1 ANASTASIO, Anastasia ITA 111 1st Place

11 CHRISTENSEN, Amber USA 107 2 HERNANDEZ, Martha MEX 106 2nd Place
12 HERNANDEZ, Martha MEX 109

13 23A 1296 HERNANDEZ, Martha MEX 105
20 23B 1255 YADAV, Namita IND 101

23 HERNANDEZ, Martha MEX 107
24 FALCONER, Elissa USA 106

29 24A
4 24B 1338 FALCONER, Elissa USA bye

3 25A 1341 NICELY, Kendal USA bye
30 25B

25 NICELY, Kendal USA 110
26 MCINTOSH, Candace CAN 102

19 26A 1261 KERKETTA, Ashrita IND 98
14 26B 1292 MCINTOSH, Candace CAN 110

13 NICELY, Kendal USA 113 1 O´SULLIVAN, Lucy GBR 114 3rd Place
14 SANCHEZ, Joanne Nicole PAN 101 2 NICELY, Kendal USA 113 4th Place

11 27A 1307 DUPUIS, Carolyne CAN 105
22 27B 1229 SANCHEZ, Joanne Nicole PAN 107

27 SANCHEZ, Joanne Nicole PAN 104
28 SMITH, Rosemary GBR 102

27 28A
6 28B 1323 SMITH, Rosemary GBR bye

11 NICELY, Kendal USA 112
12 ANASTASIO, Anastasia ITA 114

7 29A 1320 BOUFFARD-DEMERS, Camille CAN bye
26 29B

29 BOUFFARD-DEMERS, Camille CAN 107
30 GUEVARA, Claudia ESA 102

23 30A 1214 BARRERAS, Ana PUR 97
10 30B 1308 GUEVARA, Claudia ESA 105

15 BOUFFARD-DEMERS, Camille CAN 113 T;8
16 ANASTASIO, Anastasia ITA *113 T;9

15 31A 1287 PRIEELS, Sarah BEL 103
18 31B 1262 BROWN, Emily GBR 98

31 PRIEELS, Sarah BEL 109
32 ANASTASIO, Anastasia ITA 111

31 32A
2 32B 1355 ANASTASIO, Anastasia ITA bye
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4th Junior & 3rd Cadet Archery World Outdoor Championship
MEXICO - Merida, October 14th - 21st, 2006

Compound Cadet Women Olympic Round
Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Total
1. ANASTASIO, Anastasia ITA 1355 bye 111 *113 114 111 (338)
2. HERNANDEZ, Martha MEX 1296 105 107 109 111 106 (326)
3. O´SULLIVAN, Lucy GBR 1317 bye 110 109 109 114 (332)
4. NICELY, Kendal USA 1341 bye 110 113 112 113 (338)
5. BOUFFARD-DEMERS, Camille CAN 1320 bye 107 113
6. CHRISTENSEN, Amber USA 1325 bye 108 107
7. IBARRA, Saritza MEX 1283 105 106 106
8. SANCHEZ, Joanne Nicole PAN 1229 107 104 101
9. PRIEELS, Sarah BEL 1287 103 109

10. SIMONS, Joyce BEL 1314 bye 108
11. FALCONER, Elissa USA 1338 bye 106
12. JOHANSSON, Malin SWE 1357 bye 105
13. NAGY, Zsanett HUN 1301 106 104
14. MCINTOSH, Candace CAN 1292 110 102

SMITH, Rosemary GBR 1323 bye 102
GUEVARA, Claudia ESA 1308 105 102

17. DUPUIS, Carolyne CAN 1307 105
18. VILLASENOR, Rosamaria MEX 1273 103
19. YADAV, Namita IND 1255 101
20. KERKETTA, Ashrita IND 1261 98

BROWN, Emily GBR 1262 98
22. BARRERAS, Ana PUR 1214 97
23. BANRA, Jyoti IND 1235 83
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